
  
  Relais 4*1250m Mixte - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 25 septembre 2020
 Air : 14° / Eau : 19° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  CASSIGNOL Oceane
ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo
KIRPITCHNIKOVA Anastassia
JOLY Damien

 2000
1999
2000
1992

 FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA

 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 13:54.26 
 0 h 28:00.00 
 0 h 42:19.00 
 0 h 56:13.73 

 0 h 13:54.26 
 0 h 14:05.74 
 0 h 14:19.00 
 0 h 13:54.73 

 2.  SIX Claire
KUKLA Clément
GRANGEON-DE VILLELE Lara
REYMOND Axel

 2002
2002
1991
1994

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 14:23.30 
 0 h 28:15.00 
 0 h 43:05.00 
 0 h 56:55.48 

 0 h 14:23.30 
 0 h 13:51.70 
 0 h 14:50.00 
 0 h 13:50.48 

 3.  HUGUET Cassandre
CLUSMAN Jean-baptiste
MOREAU Kaxandra
CLUSMAN Simon

 2004
2001
2006
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:29.92 
 0 h 28:18.00 
 0 h 43:47.00 
 0 h 58:42.65 

 0 h 14:29.92 
 0 h 13:48.08 
 0 h 15:29.00 
 0 h 14:55.65 

 4.  WALLART Jules
HERLEM Mathilde
DELLYS Justine
OLIVIER Marc-Antoine

 2002
2005
2005
1996

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 12:47.11 
 0 h 28:39.00 
 0 h 45:11.00 
 0 h 58:43.17 

 0 h 12:47.11 
 0 h 15:51.89 
 0 h 16:32.00 
 0 h 13:32.17 

 5.  HOULLIER Elise
ZITOUNI Fares
PROUVOST Mathilde
FONTAINE Logan

 2000
1999
2002
1999

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 14:09.10 
 0 h 28:03.00 
 0 h 44:59.00 
 0 h 59:24.96 

 0 h 14:09.10 
 0 h 13:53.90 
 0 h 16:56.00 
 0 h 14:25.96 

 6.  CALVO Emma
HUET Helvina
PALLIER Pierre
FERNAGUT Enzo

 2004
2002
2003
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AC HYÈRES  0 h 14:10.27 
 0 h 30:12.00 
 0 h 45:09.00 
 0 h 59:50.81 

 0 h 14:10.27 
 0 h 16:01.73 
 0 h 14:57.00 
 0 h 14:41.81 

 7.  VASQUEZ Lucie
CRETET Dorian
ANASSE Valentine
MOKHFI Naim

 2004
2003
2005
2000

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ES MASSY NATATION  0 h 15:14.11 
 0 h 30:50.00 
 0 h 45:58.00 
 1 h 00:12.70 

 0 h 15:14.11 
 0 h 15:35.89 
 0 h 15:08.00 
 0 h 14:14.70 

 8.  DIAZ Lea
JOUISSE Caroline
CAMUS Tom
SCHOUTEN Marcel

 2003
1994
2004
1993

 FRA
FRA
FRA
NED

 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 31:21.00 
 0 h 47:06.00 
 1 h 01:08.14 

 0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 15:56.00 
 0 h 15:45.00 
 0 h 14:02.14 

 9.  BARBIEUX Simon
BRUNEAU Emma
SIX Chloe
COCCORDANO Aubin

 2005
2004
2007
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:20.66 
 0 h 30:04.00 
 0 h 45:13.00 
 1 h 01:16.97 

 0 h 14:20.66 
 0 h 15:43.34 
 0 h 15:09.00 
 0 h 16:03.97 

 10.  RODRIGUEZ Maud
BARNIET Lou-Anne
POURCEL Romain
CHOUCHAR Ramzi

 2003
2002
2004
1997

 FRA
FRA
FRA
ALG

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  0 h 15:11.93 
 0 h 31:23.00 
 0 h 47:20.00 
 1 h 02:00.00 

 0 h 15:11.93 
 0 h 16:11.07 
 0 h 15:57.00 
 0 h 14:40.00 

 11.  TEULE Enzo
TEULE Leo
DELMAS Justine
MEUTER Adelaide

 2004
2002
2005
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 14:04.39 
 0 h 28:35.00 
 0 h 45:13.00 
 1 h 02:10.74 

 0 h 14:04.39 
 0 h 14:30.61 
 0 h 16:38.00 
 0 h 16:57.74 

 12.  MOURIER Guilhem
PENZ Celestine
CAUMES Mathieu
GOMES LOPES Sara

 1999
2005
2002
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

 DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  0 h 13:31.04 
 0 h 30:51.00 
 0 h 46:28.00 
 1 h 04:04.38 

 0 h 13:31.04 
 0 h 17:19.96 
 0 h 15:37.00 
 0 h 17:36.38 

 13.  SALA Marie
VERPLAETSE Alexandre
MONTEBRUN Alissia
OUABDESSELAM Leo

 1995
2000
2004
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 19:21.43 
 0 h 34:11.00 
 0 h 51:10.00 
 1 h 05:49.00 

 0 h 19:21.43 
 0 h 14:49.57 
 0 h 16:59.00 
 0 h 14:39.00 

 14.  BEN RAHOU Matthieu
CALABUIG Cindie
BOUFTINI Sherine
OUARDI Liam

 1995
1980
2005
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  0 h 13:32.92 
 0 h 32:14.00 
 0 h 51:36.00 
 1 h 06:34.92 

 0 h 13:32.92 
 0 h 18:41.08 
 0 h 19:22.00 
 0 h 14:58.92 
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  Relais 4*1250m Mixte - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 25 septembre 2020
 Air : 14° / Eau : 19° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Equipes Mixtes

 15.  FALLA Prisca
LOUISSI Malek
RICHARD Clemence
MAGNE Matthieu

 2008
2001
2008
2003

 FRA
TUN
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 19:23.26 
 0 h 34:47.00 
 0 h 52:18.00 
 1 h 07:06.10 

 0 h 19:23.26 
 0 h 15:23.74 
 0 h 17:31.00 
 0 h 14:48.10 

 16.  LESSCHAEVE Nino
LEROY Sarah
WAZE Faustine
MESMACQUE Emile

 2004
2006
2007
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:09.74 
 0 h 32:36.00 
 0 h 51:24.00 
 1 h 07:12.47 

 0 h 14:09.74 
 0 h 18:26.26 
 0 h 18:48.00 
 0 h 15:48.47 

 17.  JAEGLE Come
PORTAL Alex
BARBOSA Valentina
HUMBERT Juliette

 2005
2002
2004
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 14:40.89 
 0 h 30:07.00 
 0 h 49:49.00 
 1 h 07:31.79 

 0 h 14:40.89 
 0 h 15:26.11 
 0 h 19:42.00 
 0 h 17:42.79 

 18.  LAVIALLE Kylian
BLANLOEIL Magdalena
BOUVIER Jeanne
EL MADANI Maxence

 2004
2003
2006
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  0 h 14:50.20 
 0 h 33:03.00 
 0 h 51:46.00 
 1 h 07:54.09 

 0 h 14:50.20 
 0 h 18:12.80 
 0 h 18:43.00 
 0 h 16:08.09 

 19.  CHOPINEAU Hugo
PETILLON Alexandre
VITRAC GARCIA Ines
BARBOSA Francesca

 1998
2005
2007
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 14:16.91 
 0 h 30:55.00 
 0 h 48:54.00 
 1 h 09:05.81 

 0 h 14:16.91 
 0 h 16:38.09 
 0 h 17:59.00 
 0 h 20:11.81 

 20.  DELLA CORTE Pierre
CASTEL Ainhoa
CHENAF Curtis
DOMINGUEZ Clara

 2002
2001
2003
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  0 h 16:05.90 
 0 h 34:39.00 
 0 h 51:10.00 
 1 h 09:05.98 

 0 h 16:05.90 
 0 h 18:33.10 
 0 h 16:31.00 
 0 h 17:55.98 

 21.  RIVAULT Emilie
TRAMIER Gaspard
TRAMIER Juliette
GAROUX Eliott

 1981
2003
1999
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 19:57.41 
 0 h 35:12.00 
 0 h 55:39.00 
 1 h 12:20.58 

 0 h 19:57.41 
 0 h 15:14.59 
 0 h 20:27.00 
 0 h 16:41.58 

 22.  VACHER Nicolas
SIMBANA ESCOBAR David
SERRADO Anne
FOURRE Juliane

 1985
1990
1996
1985

 FRA
ECU
FRA
FRA

 PARIS AQUATIQUE  0 h 16:07.59 
 0 h 34:58.00 
 0 h 53:49.00 
 1 h 13:16.13 

 0 h 16:07.59 
 0 h 18:50.41 
 0 h 18:51.00 
 0 h 19:27.13 

 23.  FRANCOIS Manon
BECHEUX Hortense
BOYER Antoine
HIRIART Emmanuel

 1995
1991
1979
1975

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 PARIS AQUATIQUE  0 h 19:43.44 
 0 h 48:01.00 
 1 h 09:01.00 
 1 h 28:01.07 

 0 h 19:43.44 
 0 h 28:17.56 
 0 h 21:00.00 
 0 h 19:00.07 

 ---  RIVAULT Emilie
FALLA Lucas
FERCHICHI Lylia
GAROUX Eliott

 1981
2005
2007
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 

 ---  COTTENCEAU Matthieu
BEGUE Bastien
LESUEUR Ania
SOLIER Anaëlle

 2005
2003
2004
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NORMANDIE 2  DNF 

 ---  PASEK Engueran
BEGUE Romain
DELACROIX Ines
MOUGE Clara

 2005
2003
2003
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NORMANDIE 1  DSQ 
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